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BIRMINGHAM & DUSTRICT INVITATION CC LEAGUE - RESULTS
Fixture 4, Plock Court, Gloucester, 09 February 2008

Name
BEN
PAUL
KEVIN
MATT
MARK
JAMES
STEVE
ADRIAN
JAMES
MATT
TOM
CRAIG
GAZ
MIKE
NIGEL
BEN
JAMES
FRANK
TOM
TIM
GREG
JAMES
RYAN
ALEX
SHANE
JOHN
SAM
JEREMY
STEVE
MATT
CHRIS
CHRIS
HENRY
PAT
WILL
EDWARD
CHRIS
BILL
DANIEL
JAMES
MARTIN
NIGEL
STUART
JOHN
GARY
ANDY
PETER
ALEX
HENRYK
TOM
STEVE
ADAM

JONES
RICHARDSON
DEIGHTON
LOLE
POWELL
TROLLOPE
MARRIOTT
HOLLIDAY
BOXELL
ALMOND
SETTLE
GUNDERSON
DAVIES
COLTHARD
STIRK
LIVSEY
POOLE
BADDICK
BELL
DALTON
DEVAL

MEE
KENNEY
DERRICOTT
KERR
MILLINGTON
DALGEISH
BRADLEY
PLATTS
GRAINGER
RIMMER
O'NEILL
HAMMOND
KAVANAGH
JOYCE
HIGHTON
DAVIES
NOCK
COTTERILL
RATCLIFFE
MATTHEWS
MARLEY
NELSON
GERCS
HOPE
ALLEN
WHITEHOUSE
HOPE
PIOTROWSKI
KENDERDINE
EMERY
HILLIS

Club
COVENTRY GODIVA
OWLS
LOUGHBOROUGH
COVENTRY GODIVA
OWLS
BIRCHFIELD
TIPTON
B'HAM UNIV
OWLS

RUGBY & NORTHAMPTON

LOUGHBOROUGH
B'HAM UNIV

OWLS
LOUGHBOROUGH
TIPTON
BIRCHFIELD
LOUGHBOROUGH
LOUGHBOROUGH
OWLS

SEVERNAC
BIRCHFIELD

B'HAM UNIV
COVENTRY GODIVA
STAFFS MOORLANDS
LOUGHBOROUGH
TIPTON

B'HAM UNIV
CHELTENHAM
OWLS

KIDD. & STOURPORT
TELFORD

OWLS

COVENTRY GODIVA
TIPTON

TELFORD

OWLS

TELFORD
HALESOWEN
TIPTON

TIPTON

B'HAM ROWHEATH

RUGBY & NORTHAMPTON
RUGBY & NORTHAMPTON
RUGBY & NORTHAMPTON

SEVERNAC

STOKE

BIRCHFIELD
SEVERNAC

TIPTON

KIDD. & STOURPORT

RUGBY & NORTHAMPTON

LOUGHBOROUGH
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Time
00:33:57
00:34:05
00:34:16
00:34:23
00:34:40
00:34:56
00:35:04
00:35:05
00:35:09
00:35:13
00:35:20
00:35:22
00:35:36
00:35:40
00:35:44
00:35:45
00:35:45
00:35:49
00:35:56
00:36:01
00:36:05
00:36:07
00:36:11
00:36:18
00:36:20
00:36:21
00:36:24
00:36:26
00:36:27
00:36:30
00:36:31
00:36:36
00:36:42
00:36:44
00:36:46
00:36:48
00:36:51
00:36:54
00:37:00
00:37:06
00:37:08
00:37:19
00:37:20
00:37:22
00:37:23
00:37:24
00:37:28
00:37:29
00:37:30
00:37:31
00:37:32
00:37:35
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
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PAUL
GARETH
CRAIG
TOM
TOM
CHRIS
DARREN
NOEL
DEAN
GREG
PETER
GARY
MARK
MARK
MITCH
STEVE
ROBERT
TOM
MIKE
ALISTAIR
NICK
JAMIE
HARVEY
AARON
RUSSELL
NIC
DAVID
PETER
DAVE
GARETH
DAVE
MARK
ANDER
RYAN
JOHN
DAVE
ALAN
ROGER
STUART
ANDY
ANDY
ROGER
BEN
RICK
BRENDAN
MARK
RICHARD
DAVE
RICHARD
NICK
PETE
ANDREW
RICHARD
DAVE
NIGEL

BIRCH
BRIGGS
WALKER
MEAKIN
WARRINDER
PENN
JORDAN
EDWARDS
HILL
WILSON

WORTHINGTON

BRADBURY
VARDY
TURNER
BLUNDELL
PYKE
VAUGHAN
OWENS
BUNTIN
SMITH
EARL
SEWELL
SPEED
KEENE
FORSBROOK
HAZELWOOD
EVANS
STEPHENS
RANDALL
ALLOTT
LANDER
HIRSCH
RUSSELL
FALKNER
DANAHAY
SMITH
JACKSON
MALLARD
GEGGIE
PROPHETT

KENCHINGTON

MULLINS
DANVERS
HAILEY
MOEN
BRIDGES
GRAY
BRATT
READE
MAPP
DIMBLEBY
HAWKINS
LUCOCK
TURVEY
SHARE

RUGBY & NORTHAMPTON
STAFFS MOORLANDS
W & B

OWLS

W & B

B'HAM UNIV
CHELTENHAM
COVENTRY GODIVA
TIPTON

TELFORD
LOUGHBOROUGH
LOUGHBOROUGH
LOUGHBOROUGH
BIRCHFIELD
BIRCHFIELD

STAFFS MOORLANDS
B'HAM ROWHEATH
HALESOWEN

TIPTON

COVENTRY GODIVA
B'HAM UNIV

RUGBY & NORTHAMPTON
COVENTRY GODIVA
TIPTON
CHELTENHAM
HALESOWEN

W & B

SEVERNAC
CHELTENHAM
STAFFS MOORLANDS
SEVERNAC

B'HAM ROWHEATH
B'HAM UNIV

OWLS

STOKE

W & B

KIDD. & STOURPORT
HALESOWEN
HALESOWEN
CHELTENHAM

B'HAM ROWHEATH
CHELTENHAM

KIDD. & STOURPORT
TELFORD

RUGBY & NORTHAMPTON
OWLS

B'HAM ROWHEATH
STAFFS MOORLANDS
W & B

OWLS

BIRCHFIELD
SEVERNAC
TELFORD
HALESOWEN

W & B
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00:37:36
00:37:40
00:37:42
00:37:49
00:37:52
00:37:54
00:37:59
00:38:01
00:38:03
00:38:06
00:38:07
00:38:09
00:38:12
00:38:16
00:38:19
00:38:20
00:38:21
00:38:24
00:38:25
00:38:26
00:38:28
00:38:29
00:38:30
00:38:37
00:38:39
00:38:41
00:38:46
00:38:47
00:38:56
00:39:06
00:39:13
00:39:16
00:39:17
00:39:21
00:39:22
00:39:26
00:39:28
00:39:29
00:39:32
00:39:37
00:39:38
00:39:42
00:39:45
00:39:47
00:40:02
00:40:03
00:40:05
00:40:09
00:40:11
00:40:14
00:40:18
00:40:19
00:40:31
00:40:39
00:40:40



108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
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DAVE
PAUL
VINCE
STEVE
TIM
TERRY
DALE
IAN
OLLIE
BOB
ROBIN
NICK
MARTIN
SIMON
N

TONY
MARK
ROB
ANDY
CORIN
ALISTAIR
PAUL
LOZ
DARREN
DARREN
LEIGH
JEB
DALE
STEPHEN
TAUNY
PAUL
SIMON
MIKE
JOHN
BOB
JON
ANDY
CIARAN
MAT
SIMON
STEVE
JOHN
IAN
DARREN
J

JOHN
IAN
GORDON
MARK
LEE
STUART
MARK
LES
KEVIN
CHRIS

HOLLINS
WILLIAMS
CARROLL
MILNER
SMITH
EGAN
COLCLOUGH
MILNER
HOLDEN
CHRZAM
BILES
PRICE
McGREARY
DAWS
BRADLEY
McARTHUR
DEAN
WRIGHT
NOCK
HUGHES
McNAY
CRUTCHLEY
HEATHCOCK
EDWARDS
BRAYBROOK
PRITCHARD
LYNCH
WILKINSON
GREEN
SOUTHWOOD
TABOR
BAILEY
CARDEW
HILL

PARK
WHITE
MAWSLEY
ACFORD
ALLEN
FORTNAM
COULDWELL
HOLLAND
GILES
TEMBLE
BIRCH
LLEWELLYN
FRITH
ORME
GRAHAM
BOLTON
GRAINGER
RAWLINGS
DAVIS
WALKER
TALBOT

STAFFS MOORLANDS
TELFORD

RUGBY & NORTHAMPTON
RUGBY & NORTHAMPTON
STOKE

RUGBY & NORTHAMPTON
STAFFS MOORLANDS
STOKE

HALESOWEN

KIDD. & STOURPORT
B'HAM ROWHEATH
HALESOWEN
CHELTENHAM
TELFORD

W & B

W & B

STAFFS MOORLANDS
RUGBY & NORTHAMPTON
HALESOWEN
CHELTENHAM
CHELTENHAM
STAFFS MOORLANDS
TIPTON

W & B
LOUGHBOROUGH
SEVERNAC
LOUGHBOROUGH
TELFORD

W & B

B'HAM ROWHEATH
W & B

STAFFS MOORLANDS
CHELTENHAM
HALESOWEN

KIDD. & STOURPORT
COVENTRY GODIVA
STOKE

BIRCHFIELD
HALESOWEN
SEVERNAC
BIRCHFIELD
SEVERNAC
CHELTENHAM
LOUGHBOROUGH

W & B

B'HAM ROWHEATH
LOUGHBOROUGH
BIRCHFIELD
CHELTENHAM
STAFFS MOORLANDS
KIDD. & STOURPORT
SEVERNAC
SEVERNAC

W & B

TELFORD
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00:40:47
00:40:48
00:40:51
00:41:.01
00:41:04
00:41:05
00:41:07
00:41:13
00:41:17
00:41:21
00:41:24
00:41:30
00:41:33
00:41:39
00:41:40
00:41:46
00:41:48
00:41:50
00:41:55
00:42:04
00:42:06
00:42:11
00:42:12
00:42:14
00:42:22
00:42:30
00:42:36
00:42:43
00:42:44
00:42:50
00:42:53
00:42:58
00:42:59
00:43:01
00:43:05
00:43:08
00:43:11
00:43:13
00:43:17
00:43:22
00:43:25
00:43:28
00:43:40
00:43:52
00:43:57
00:44:14
00:44:20
00:44:26
00:44:52
00:45:09
00:45:16
00:45:34
00:45:37
00:45:42
00:45:47



163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
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IAN

ROB
ARTHUR
MARK
CARL

M
ROBERT
NICK
MALCOLM
PAUL
PETE
ADRIAN
RICHARD
MARK
ANDY
JEFF
CHRIS
PAUL
RICHARD
ALISTAR
BRIAN

J
ARNOLD
TONY
JOHN
CARL
MIKE

PINCHER
RYAN
ZAMMITT
COTTERILL
MORGAN
MOORE

CHALLENOR

IRONS
DAWES

SANDERSON

STARK
THIEMICKE
CARNEY

ARMSTRONG

LLOYD
TAYLOR
ASTON
ARCHER

BARRINGTON

GRANT

WORTHINGTON

SMITH
GEAVE
FRAIN
BROWN
HANSON
ANDERTON

W & B

B'HAM ROWHEATH
W & B

W & B

W & B

W & B

W & B

B'HAM ROWHEATH
TELFORD
TELFORD

W & B

STOKE

B'HAM ROWHEATH
STAFFS MOORLANDS
HALESOWEN
TIPTON
BIRCHFIELD
B'HAM ROWHEATH
STOKE
HALESOWEN
BIRCHFIELD

W & B

STAFFS MOORLANDS
BIRCHFIELD

W & B

B'HAM ROWHEATH
SEVERNAC
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00:45:55
00:46:31
00:47:18
00:47:29
00:47:38
00:47:44
00:47:46
00:47:48
00:47:54
00:47:56
00:48:00
00:48:14
00:48:44
00:48:49
00:49:17
00:50:25
00:50:3
00:51:10
00:51:12
00:51:23
00:53:50
00:56:45
00:56:57
00:57:11
00:57:19
00:59:59
00:61:24
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A Team
OWLS
Loughborough Students
Tipton Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birmingham Univ.
Birchfield
Rugby & Northampton
Telford
Severn AC
Cheltenham
Staffs Moorlands
Halesowen A C
Wolves & Bilston
Birmingham Rowheath
Kidderminster & Stour.
City of Stoke A C

B Team
Rugby & Northampton
Halesowen A C
Wolves & Bilston
Birmingham Rowheath
Loughborough Students
OWLS
Tipton Harriers
Cheltenham
Staffs Moorlands
Telford
Birchfield
Severn AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birmingham Univ.
Kidderminster & Stour.
City of Stoke A C
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Points
77
88

161
193
200
223
243
366
380
431
436
473
487
504
523
678

630
825
802
979
510
410
565
821
839
870
923
937
NS
NS
NS
NS

74
116
122
137

52

32

49
120
114
109
103
133

75

85
158
181

5
11
15

12
16
42
35
45
59
54
70
57
69
50
87

97
119
123
153

63

36

61
127
124
121
145
147
143

9
14
26
23
22
21
43
37
48
77
68
78
79
84
89

112

110
126
131
164
64
56
71
128
129
135
148
149
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13
17
34
33
27
47
44
62
80
81
82
90
88
93
95
115

111
141
136
170
65
86
76
140
139
162
155
159

19
18
39
60
58
66
51
96
83
92
100
91
101
99
117
144

113
146
138
175
132
98

130
150
157
171
179
160

29
25
40
72
73
67
53
105
104
94
108
106
107
118
142
174

125
177
152
180
134
102
178
156
176
172
193
189

oP

el
coRNorTwN R

el e
oMW O

A OWNBEF

Total
494
530
616
948
745
1120
1200
1854
1774
1359
1505
1624
2233
2120
2209
2335

2411
2976
3452
3937
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS

Previous
417
442
455
755
545
897
957
1488
1394
928
1069
1151
1746
1616
1686
1657

1781
2151
2650
2958
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
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Individuals
Best 3 of 4 races
1 2 3 4 Overall
Pos.
MARK POWELL 4 2 3 5 9 1
TIM DALTON 5 5 4 14 2
TOM SETTLE - 6 6 11 23 3
ADRIAN HOLLIDAY 7 9 - 8 24 4
JAMES POOLE 8 10 7 17 25 5
MATT ALMOND 9 7 - 10 26 6
Best of 4 races
MARK POWELL 4 2 3 5 14 1
TIM DALTON 5 5 4 20 34 2
JAMES POOLE 8 10 7 17 42 3
JAMES BOXELL 21 13 19 9 62 4
ALEX DERRICOTT 18 12 16 24 70 5
CRAIG GUNDERSON 20 28 13 12 73 6
Juniors
CRAIG GUNDERSON 5 8 3 2 18 1
ALEX DERRICOTT 4 3 4 8 19 2
DAN COTTERILL 9 5 5 11 30 3=
RYAN KENNEY 10 6 7 7 30 3=
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